	Name
	Specialty
	Email Address
	Preferred Phone Number
	Mailing Address

	Jay Aldous
	Dental
	jay.aldous@hsc.utah.edu
	581-8951
H: 487-2484
	2355 Country Club Com, SLC, UT, 84109

	Marc Babitz
	Primary Care
	mbabitz@utah.gov


	538-7024
	UDOH

	John Barbuto
	Neurology
	doctorbarbuto@comcast.net
	631-2700

	1733 W 12600 S #504, Riverton, Ut, 84065

	Alan Colledge
	Occupational Medicine
	acolledge@utah.gov
	361-7584

	drcolledge@msn.com

	David Cole
	Emergency Medicine
	davidfcole@yahoo.com
	634-6924

	8853 S Sutton Way, SLC, UT 84121

	Michael Crookston
	Psychiatry (Substance Abuse/Mental Health)
	ldmcrook@ihc.com
	265-3049

	5770 S 1500 W Bldg C
Taylorsville, Ut 84123

	Robert Finnegan
	Pain Management
	rffinnegan@gmail.com

rfinnega@utah.gov
	801-468-0354
	Health Clinics of Utah 3195 S Main, SLC, 84115

	Kathy Hogan
	Primary Care
	kathyhogan@utah.gov
	801-468-0354
	Health Clinics of Utah 3195 S Main, SLC, 84115

	Jerry Shields
	Pharmacy
	jashiel@regence.com
	333-5248
	PO Box 30270 MS 81, SLC, UT 84130

	Roger Stuart
	Occupational Medicine
	rstuart@wcfgroup.com
	824-1636

	5477 Cottonwood Dr. Holladay, Ut, 84117

	Peter Taillac
	Emergency Medicine
	ptaillac@utah.gov
	803-3217
	3439 Canyon Cove Dr., Holladay, Ut, 84121

	Lynn Webster
	Pain Management
	lynnw@lifetreepain.com
	261-4988 ext.323
	3838 S 7 E., SLC, UT, 84106
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